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Pharmaceutical

Discover our range of pharmaceutical intermediates and
specialty chemicals, meticulously crafted to meet the highest
industry standards. Each product reflects our commitment to
quality, reliability, and innovation, contributing to
advancements in healthcare.

WE ARE SUPPLYING

« BET / MLT Injectable Grade &7;, a0 a

« Multi Compendial Grade s T hs

» Compliance with the limitations of & Hg
the new elemental impurities. s
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PHARMACEUTICAL EXCIPIENTS

Product Name

Grades

HALOGENS

crafting precision chemical

~ CAS Number

ACETONE

AMMONIUM CHLORIDE

AMMONIUM PHOSPHATE
ANHYDROUS DISODIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE
BARIUM SULPHATE

BENZALKONIUM CHLORIDE SOLUTION
BENZOIC ACID

BENZYL ALCOHOL

BORIC ACID

BUTYLATED HYDROXY ANISOLE
BUTYLATED HYDROXY TOLUENE
CITRIC ACID ANHYDROUS

CALAMINE

CALCIUM ACETATE

CALCIUM CARBONATE

CALCIUM CHLORIDE

CALCIUM CHLORIDE DIHYDRATE
CALCIUM CITRATE

CALCIUM CITRATE MALATE

CALCIUM PHOSPHATE

CALCIUM STEARATE

CALCIUM SULPHATE

CELLACEFATE

CELLULOSE ACETATE PHTHALATE
CHLOROFORM

CHROMIUM PICOLINATE

CITRIC ACID MONOHYD

COPPER SULFATE ANHYDROUS
COPPER SULFATE ANHYDRATE
COPPER SULFATE PENTAHYDRATE
DEXTROSE

DIBASIC CALCIUM PHOSPHATE
DIBASICPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE
DICHLOROMETHANE
DIETHANOLAMINE

DISODIUM EDETATE

DISODIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE DIHYDRATE
DISODIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE DODECAHYDRATE
DISODIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE MONOHYDRATE
DRIED CALCIUM SULPHATE

DRIED FERROUS SULPHARE

FERROUS SULPHATE HEPTAHYDRATE
GLACIAL ACETIC ACID

GLUCOSE MONOHYDRATE

BP/EP/USP
BP/EP/USP
UspP

USP/BP
IP/BF/EP/USP
IP/BP/USP/JP
IP/BF/EP/USP
IP/BF/EP/USP/JP
IP/BF/EP/USP
IP/BF/EP/USP
IP/BF/EP/USP
IP/BF/EP/USP
BP
BP/EP/USP
IP/BF/EP/USP
IP/USP

BP/EP

UspP

USP-NF

BP

IP/BP

BP/EP
BP/USP

IP/EP

IP/BP

UspP
IP/BF/EP/USP
BP/USP
IP/BF/EP/USP
BP/USP
IP/USP
IP/USP
EP/USP

BP

UspP
IP/BF/EP/USP
BP

IP/BP/USP
UspP
IP/BP/USP
IP/BP/USP/PH.EUR
IP
IP/BF/EP/USP/JP
BP/EP

67-64-1
12125-02-9
7722-76-1
7558-79-4
7727-43-7
7758-98-7
65-85-0
100-51-6
10043-35-3
121-00-6
128-37-0
77-92-9
8011-96-9
62-54-4
471-34-1
10043-52-4
10035-04-8
813-94-5
142606-53-9
7758-87-4
1692-23-0
?32400-01-8
?004-38-0
?004-38-0
67-66-3
14639-25-9
77-92-9
7758-98-7
7758-99-8
7758-99-8
50-99-7
7789-77-7
7758-1-4
75-09-2
Mm-42-2
6381-92-6
10028-24-7
10039-32-4
13472-35-0
10101-41-4
7720-78-7
7782-63-0
64-19-7
77938-63-7



HALOGENS

crafting precision chemical

PHARMACEUTICAL EXCIPIENTS

Product Name . CAS Number
GLYCERIN IP/BF/EP/USP/JP 56-81-5
GLYCINE IP/BF/EP 56-40-6
HEAVY MAGNESIUM CARBONATE IP/BP/USP 546-93-0
HYDROCHLORIC ACID IP/BF/EP/USP 7647-01-0
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL IP/BF/EP/USP 67-63-0
LACTIC ACID IP/BF/EP/USP/JP 50-21-5
LIGHT MAGNESIUM CARBONATE IP/BF/EP 546-88-3
MAGNESIUM ACETATE TETRAHYDRATE BP/EP 16674-78-5
MAGNESIUM CARBONATE UspP 546-93-0
MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE IP/USP 7786-30-3
MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE HEXAHYDRATE BP/EP 7791-18-6
MAGNESIUM CITRATE ANHYDROUS BP 144-23-0
MAGNESIUM CITRATE DODECAHYDRATE BP 3344-18-1
MAGNESIUM CITRATE NONAHYDRATE BP 3344-18-1
MAGNESIUM HYDROXIDE IP/BF/EP/USP 1309-42-8
MAGNESIUM OXIDE IP/BF/EP/USP 1309-48-4
MAGNESIUM SULPHATE IP, USP 7487-88-9
MALEIC ACID BP, IP, USP-NF 1M0-16-7
MANGANESE CHLORIDE ANHYDROUS UspP 7773-01-5
MANGANESE CHLORIDE TETRAHYDRATE UspP 13446-34-9
MANGANESE SULFATE BP 7785-87-7
MANGANESE SULFATE ANHYDROUS UspP 7785-87-7
MANGANESE SULFATE MONOHYDRATE BP/USP 10034-96-5
MANNITOL IP/BP/USP 69-65-8
MEGLUMINE IP/BP/USP 6284-40-8
METACRESOL BP/USP 2303-01-7
MONOBASIC SODIUM PHOSPHATE UspP 10049-21-5
MONOSODIUM PHOSPHATE ANHYDROUS IP/USP 7558-80-7
MONOSODIUM PHOSPHATE DIHYDRATE UspP 13472-35-0
MONOSODIUM PHOSPHATE MONOHYDRATE IP/USP 10049-21-5
PHOSPHORIC ACID IP/EP/USP 7664-38-2
PHOSPHORIC ACID (CONCENTRATED) EP 20894-35-7
POLYSORBATE 20 BP/EP/USP 9005-64-5
POLYSORBATE 80 IP/BP/EP/JP ?005-65-6
POTASSIUM ACETATE BP/EP 127-08-2
POTASSIUM BICARBONATE BP/USP 298-14-6
POTASSIUM BROMIDE BP/USP 7758-02-3
POTASSIUM CARBONATE BP/EP/USP 584-08-7
POTASSIUM CHLORIDE IP/BF/EP/USP 7447-40-7
POTASSIUM CITRATE IP/BF/EP/USP 866-84-2
POTASSIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE BP/EP 7778-77-0
POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE BP/EP/USP 1310-58-3
POTASSIUM IODIDE IP/BF/EP/USP 7681-11-0
POTASSIUM METABISULPHITE BP/USP 16731-55-8



PHARMACEUTICAL EXCIPIENTS

Product Name

HALOGENS

crafting precision chemical

POTASSIUM NITRATE

POTASSIUM SULPHATE

PROPYL GALLATE

PROPYLENE GLYCOL

SODIUM ACETATE

SODIUM ACETATE TRIHYDRATE
SODIUM BENZOATE

SODIUM BICARBONATE

SODIUM BISULPHITE

SODIUM BORATE

SODIUM CARBONATE

SODIUM CARBONATE ANHYDROUS
SODIUM CHLORIDE

SODIUM CITRATE

SODIUM DIHYDROGEN ANHYDROUS PHOSPHATE
SODIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE MONOHYDRATE
SODIUM HYDROGEN CARBONATE
SODIUM FLUORIDE

SODIUM HYDROXIDE

SODIUM LAURYL SULPHATE
SODIUM METABISULPHITE
SODIUM MOLYBDATE DIHYDRATE
SODIUM NITRITE

SODIUM PHOSPHATE

SODIUM SULPHATE

SODIUM SULPHATE ANHYDROUS
SODIUM THIOSULPHATE

SODIUM TRIPOLY PHOSPHATE
SORBITAN TRISTERATE

STEARIC ACID

SUCROSE

TARTARIC ACID

TITANIUM DIOXIDE

TRIBASIC CALCIUM PHOSPHATE
TROLAMINE

UREA

ZINC ACETATE

ZINC ACETATE DIHYDRATE

ZINC OXIDE

ZINC SULPHATE

ZINC SULPHATE HEPTAHYDRATE

BP/EP/USP
BP/EP/IP/USP
IP/BF/EP/USP
IP/BF/EP/USP/JP
IP/USP/BP/EP
BP/EP
IP/BF/EP/USP
IP/BP/USP

IP

UspP
IP/BP/USP
BP/EP
IP/BF/EP/USP
IP/BF/EP/USP
BP

BP

EP
IP/BF/EP/USP
IP/BF/EP/USP
IP/BF/EP/USP
IP/BF/EP
BP/EP
BP/EP/USP
IP/BF/EP/USP
IP/USP

EP
IP/BF/EP/USP
UspP

UspP
IP/BF/EP/USP
BP/EP
IP/BF/EP/USP
IP/BP/USP
IP/USP

EP
IP/BF/EP/USP
UspP

UspP
IP/BF/EP/USP
IP

BP/EP

- CAS Number

7757-79-1
7778-80-5
121-79-9
57-55-6
127-09-3
127-09-3
532-32-1
144-55-8
7631-90-5
1303-96-4
497-19-8
497-19-8
7647-14-5
68-04-2
7558-80-7
10049-21-5
144-55-8
7681-49-4
1310-73-2
1561-21-3
7681-57-4
10102-40-6
7632-00-0
7558-79-4
7757-82-6
7757-82-6
7772-98-7
7758-29-4
26658-19-5
57-11-4
57-50-1
87-69-4
13463-67-7
7758-87-4
102-71-6
57-13-6
5970-45-6
5970-45-6
1314-13-2
7446-20-0
7446-20-0

halogenspharmachem.com






ACS REAGENT

Product Name

HALOGENS

crafting precision chemical

CAS Number

ACETIC ACID

ACETONE

ALUMINIUM CHLORIDE
ALUMINIUM SULFATE
AMMONIUM ACETATE
AMMONIUM BROMIDE
AMMONIUM CHLORIDE
AMMONIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE
AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE
AMMONIUM PHOSPHATE
AMMONIUM SULPHATE
ANHYDROUS CITRIC ACID
ANHYDROUS COPPER SULFATE

ANHYDROUS DISODIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE
ANHYDROUS SODIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE

BARIUM ACETATE

BARIUM CARBONATE

BARIUM CHLORIDE

BARIUM NITRATE

BARIUM SULPHATE
BENZALKONIUM CHLORIDE SOLUTION
BENZOIC ACID

BENZYL ALCOHOL

BORIC ACID

BUTYLATED HYDROXY ANISOLE
BUTYLATED HYDROXY TOLUENE
CALAMINE

CALCIUM ACETATE

CALCIUM CARBONATE

CALCIUM CHLORIDE

CALCIUM CHLORIDE DIHYDRATE
CALCIUM CITRATE

CALCIUM CITRATE MALATE
CALCIUM NITRATE

CALCIUM PHOSPHATE

CALCIUM STEARATE

CALCIUM SULPHATE

CELLULOSE ACETATE
CELLULOSE ACETATE PHTHALATE
CHLOROFORM

CHROMIUM PICOLINATE

CITRIC ACID

CITRIC ACID ANHYDROUS/MONOHYDRATE

64-19-7
67-64-1
7446-70-0
10043-01-3
631-61-8
12124-97-9
12125-02-9
7722-76-1
1336-21-6
7722-76-1
7783-20-2
77-92-9
7758-98-7
7558-79-4
7558-80-7
543-80-6
513-77-9
10361-37-2
10022-31-8
7727-43-7
7758-98-7
65-85-0
100-51-6
10043-35-3
121-00-6
128-37-0
8011-96-9
62-54-4
471-34-1
10043-52-4
10035-04-8
813-94-5
142606-53-9
13477-34-4
7758-87-4
1692-23-0
99400-01-8
9004-38-0
9004-38-0
67-66-3
14639-25-9
77-92-9
77-92-9



ACS REAGENT HALOGENS

crafting precision chemical

Product Name - CAS Number
CITRIC ACID MONOHYD 77-92-9
COPPER SULFATE ANHYDRATE 7758-99-8
COPPER SULPHATE 7758-99-8
CUPRIC CHLORIDE DIHYDRATE 10125-13-0
DEXTROSE 50-99-7
DI POTTASIUM PHOSPHATE 04-1-7758
DI SODIUM ORTHO PHOSPHATE 7558-79-4
DI SODIUM PHOSPHATE 5568-79-4
DI SODIUM PHOSPHATE ANHYDROUS 7558-80-7
DIAMMONIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE 7783-28-0
DIBASIC CALCIUM PHOSPHATE 7789-77-7
DIBASICPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE 04-1-7758
DICHLOROMETHANE 75-09-2
DIETHANOLAMINE M-42-2
DISODIUM EDETATE 6381-92-6
DISODIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE DIHYDRATE 10028-24-7
DISODIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE DODECAHYDRATE 10039-32-4
DISODIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE HEPTAHYDRATE 7782-85-6
DISODIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE MONOHYDRATE 13472-35-0
DRIED CALCIUM SULPHATE 10101-41-4
DRIED FERROUS SULPHARE 7720-78-7
EDTA ACID 60-00-4
EDTA DISODIUM SALT DIHYDRATE 139-33-3
FERROUS SULPHATE 7782-63-0
GLACIAL ACETIC ACID 64-19-7
GLUCOSE MONOHYDRATE 77938-63-7
GLYCERIN 56-81-5
GLYCINE 56-40-6
HEAVY MAGNESIUM CARBONATE 546-93-0
HYDROCHLORIC ACID 7647-01-0
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 67-63-0
LACTIC ACID 50-21-5
LIGHT MAGNESIUM CARBONATE 546-88-3
MAGNEISUM OXIDE 1309-48-4
MAGNESIUM ACETATE 16674-78-5
MAGNESIUM ACETATE TETRAHYDRATE 16674-78-5
MAGNESIUM CARBONATE 546-93-0
MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE 7786-30-3
MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE HEXAHYD 7791-18-6
MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE HEXAHYDRATE 7791-18-6
MAGNESIUM CITRATE 144-23-0
MAGNESIUM CITRATE DODECAHYDRATE 3344-18-1
MAGNESIUM CITRATE MONOHYDRATE 3344-18-1



ACS REAGENT

Product Name

HALOGENS

crafting precision chemical

CAS Number

MAGNESIUM HYDROXIDE

MAGNESIUM NITRATE

MAGNESIUM OXIDE

MAGNESIUM SULPHATE

MALEIC ACID

MANGANESE CHLORIDE

MANGANESE CHLORIDE ANHYDROUS
MANGANESE CHLORIDE TETRAHYDRATE
MANGANESE SULFATE

MANGANESE SULFATE ANHYDROUS
MANNITOL

MEGLUMINE

METACRESOL

MONO SODIUM PHOSPHATE (MONO/DI HYDRATE)
MONOBASIC SODIUM PHOSPHATE
MONOPOTTASSIUM PHOSPHATE
MONOSODIUM PHOSPHATE ANHYDROUS
MONOSODIUM PHOSPHATE DIHYDRATE
MONOSODIUM PHOSPHATE MONOHYDRATE
NICKEL SULPHATE

NINHYDRIEN

OXALIC ACID

PHOSPHORIC ACID
PHOSPHOTUNGSTIC ACID

POLY GLYCEROL POLY RICINOLEATE
POLYSORBATE

POTASSIUM ACETATE

POTASSIUM BICARBONATE

POTASSIUM BROMIDE

POTASSIUM CARBONATE

POTASSIUM CHLORIDE

POTASSIUM CITRATE

POTASSIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE
POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE

POTASSIUM IODIDE

POTASSIUM METABISULPHITE
POTASSIUM NITRATE

POTASSIUM OXALATE

POTASSIUM SORBATE

POTASSIUM SULPHATE

PROPYL GALLATE

PROPYLENE GLYCOL

SODIUM ACETATE

1309-42-8
10377-60-3
1309-48-4
7487-88-9
10-16-7
05-01-7773
05-01-7773
13446-34-9
7785-87-7
7785-87-7
69-65-8
6284-40-8
07-01-2303
10049-21-5
10049-21-5
7778-77-0
7558-80-7
13472-35-0
10049-21-5
10101-97-0
485-47-2
144-62-7
7664-38-2
12501-23-4
290894-35-7
80 9005-65-6
127-08-2
298-14-6
03-02-7758
584-08-7
7447-40-7
866-84-2
7778-77-0
1310-58-3
7681-11-0
16731-55-8
7757-79-1
6487-48-5
24634-61-5
7778-80-5
121-79-9
57-55-6
127-09-3



ACS REAGENT HALOGENS

crafting precision chemical

Product Name ~ CAS Number
SODIUM ACETATE ANHYDROUS 127-09-3
SODIUM ACETATE TRIHYDRATE 127-09-3
SODIUM ALGINATE 9005-38-3
SODIUM BENZOATE 532-32-1
SODIUM BICARBONATE 144-55-8
SODIUM BISULPHITE 7631-90-5
SODIUM BORATE 1303-96-4
SODIUM CARBONATE 497-19-8
SODIUM CHLORIDE 764714-5
SODIUM CITRATE 68-04-2
SODIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE 13472-35-0
SODIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE MONOHYDRATE 10049-21-5
SODIUM FLUORIDE 7681-49-4
SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE 10124-56-8
SODIUM HYDROXIDE 1310-73-2
SODIUM HYDROXIDE PELLETS 1310-73-2
SODIUM LAURYL SULPHATE 151-21-3
SODIUM METABISULPHITE 7681-57-4
SODIUM MOLYBDATE DIHYDRATE 10102-40-6
SODIUM NITRATE 7631-99-4
SODIUM NITRITE 7632-00-0
SODIUM OXALATE 62-76-0
SODIUM PHOSPHATE 7558-79-4
SODIUM SULPHATE 7757-82-6
SODIUM SULPHATE ANHYD 7757-82-6
SODIUM SULPHITE 7757-83-7
SODIUM THIOSULPHATE 7772-98-7
SODIUM TRIPOLY PHOSPHATE 7758-29-4
SORBIC ACID 10-44-1
SORBITAN TRISTERATE 26658-19-5
STEARIC ACID 57-11-4
SUCROSE 57-50-1
TARTARIC ACID 87-69-4
THIOACETAMIDE 62-55-5
TITANIUM DIOXIDE 13463-67-7
TRI CALCIUM PHOSPHATE 7758-87-4
TRI SODIUM CITRATE 68-04-2
TRI SODIUM PHOSPHATE 10101-89-0
TRIBASIC CALCIUM PHOSPHATE 7758-87-4
TROLAMINE 102-71-6
UREA 57-13-6
XANTHAN GUM 11138-66-2

] [ ) Py



ACS REAGENT HALOGENS

crafting precision chemical

Product Name ~ CAS Number
ZINC ACETATE 5970-45-6
ZINC NITRATE 7779-88-6
ZINC OXIDE 71314-13-2
ZINC SULPHATE 446-20-0
ZINC SULPHATE / HEPTAHY/MONOHYDRATE 7446-20-0
ZINC SULPHATE HEPTAHYDRATE 7446-20-0

halogenspharmachem.com



Food Grade

Explore our food-grade specialty chemicals, meticulously
formulated to meet strict food safety standards. These high-
quality additives and ingredients are designed to enhance food
quality, taste, and shelf life. Our food-grade specialty chemicals
are trusted by industry professionals for their purity and
compliance with regulatory requirements, ensuring the safety
and integrity of food products.



Food Grade

Product Name

HALOGENS

crafting precision chemical

CAS Number

ALUMINIUM POTASSIUM SULPHATE
ALUMINIUM SULPHATE

AMMONIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE
AMMONIUM HYDROGEN CARBONATE
AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE

AMMONIUM PHOSPHATE

AMMONIUM SULPHATE

ASCORBIC ACID

BENZOIC ACID

BUTYLATED HYDROXY ANISOLE
BUTYLATED HYDROXYTOLUENE
CALCIUM CARBONATE

CALCIUM CHLORIDE

CALCIUM DISODIUM ETHYLENEDIAMINETETRAACETATE
CALCIUM GLUCONATE

CALCIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE
CALCIUM HYDROGEN SULPHITE
CALCIUM HYDROXIDE

CALCIUM LACTATE

CALCIUM ORTHOPHOSPHATE
CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, DIBASIC
CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, MONOBASIC
CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, TRIBASIC
CALCIUM PROPIONATE

CALCIUM SACCHARIN

CALCIUM SORBATE

CALCIUM SULPHATE

CITRIC ACID

CUPRIC SULPHATE

DEXTROSE

DIAMMONIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE
DIPOTASSIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE
DISODIUM ETHYLENEDIAMINETETRAACETATE
DISODIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE
DISODIUM ORTHOPHOSPHATE

FERRIC AMMONIUM CITRATE
FERROUS SULPHATE

LACTIC ACID

MAGNESIUM CARBONATE

MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE

MAGNESIUM OXIDE

MAGNESIUM SULPHATE

MALIC ACID

7784-24-9
17927-65-0
7722-76-1
1066-33-7
1336-21-6
7783-28-0
7783-20-2
50-81-7
65-85-0
25013-16-5
128-37-0
471-34-1
7440-70-2
6381-92-6
66905-23-5
7757-93-9
13780-03-5
1305-62-0
5743-47-5
7758-87-4
7757-93-9
10031-30-8
7758-87-4
4075-81-4
6485-34-3
7492-55-9
10101-41-4
77-92-9
7758-98-7
50-99-7
7783-28-0
7758-11-4
6381-92-6
7558-79-4
7558-79-4
185-57-5
13463-43-9
79-33-4
39409-82-0
7786-30-3
1309-48-4
7487-88-9
6915-15-7



Food Grade HALOGENS

crafting precision chemical

Product Name ~ CAS Number
MANGANESE CHLORIDE 786-30-3
MANNITOL 69-65-8
MONOCALCIUM ORTHOPHOSPHATE 10031-30-8
PHOSPHORIC ACID 7664-38-2
POLYOXYETHYLENE (20) SORBITAN MONOLAURATE 9005-64-5
POLYOXYETHYLENE (20) SORBITAN MONOOLEATE 9005-64-5
POLYOXYETHYLENE (20) SORBITAN MONOPALMITATE 9005-64-5
POLYOXYETHYLENE (20) SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE 9005-64-5
POLYOXYETHYLENE (20) SORBITAN TRISTEARATE 9005-71-4
POTASSIUM BICARBONATE 298-14-6
POTASSIUM CARBONATE 584-08-7
POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 7440-09-7
POTASSIUM CITRATE 866-84-2
POTASSIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE 7778-77-0
POTASSIUM FERROCYANIDE 14459-95-1
POTASSIUM HYDROGEN SULPHITE 7646-93-7
POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE 1310-68-3
POTASSIUM IODATE 7681-11-0
POTASSIUM IODIDE 7681-11-0
POTASSIUM META BISULPHITE 16731-55-8
POTASSIUM NITRATE 7757-79-1
POTASSIUM NITRITE 7757-79-1
POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, DIBASIC 7758-11-4
POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, MONOBASIC 7778-77-0
POTASSIUM SACCHARIN 10332-51-1
POTASSIUM SORBATE 24634-61-5
POTASSIUM SULPHITE 10117-38-1
PROPYL GALLATE 121-79-9
SODIUM ALGINATE 9005-38-3
SODIUM BENZOATE 532-32-1
SODIUM BICARBONATE 144-55-8
SODIUM CARBONATE 497-19-8
SODIUM CHLORIDE 7440-23-5
SODIUM DISULFATE 7757-82-6
SODIUM FERROCYANIDE 14434-22-1
SODIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE 7558-79-4
SODIUM HYDROGEN SELENITE 7782-82-3
SODIUM HYDROGEN SULPHITE 7631-90-5
SODIUM HYDROXIDE 1310-73-2
SODIUM IODATE 7681-55-2
SODIUM IODIDE 7681-82-5
SODIUM LACTATE 72-17-3
SODIUM META-BISULPHITE 7681-57-4



Food Grade

Product Name

HALOGENS

crafting precision chemical

CAS Number

SODIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC (SODIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE)

SODIUM POLYPHOSPHATE
SODIUM PROPIONATE
SODIUM SACCHARIN
SODIUM SELENATE
SODIUM SELENITE
SODIUM SORBATE
SODIUM SULPHATE
SODIUM SULPHITE
SODIUM THIOSULFATE
SORBIC ACID

STEARIC ACID
SUCRALOSE

SULPHUR DIOXIDE
TARTARIC ACID

TRI POTASSIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE
TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE
TRISODIUM CITRATE
TRISODIUM ORTHOPHOSPHATE
XANTHAN GUM

ZINC CARBONATE

ZINC CHLORIDE

ZINC CITRATE

ZINC OXIDE

ZINC SULPHATE

10049-21-5
10361-03-2
137-40-6
6155-57-3
10102-23-5
7782-82-3
7757-81-5
7757-82-6
7757-83-7
7772-98-7
10-4441
57-11-4
56038-13-2
7446-09-5
87-69-4
16788-57-1
7758-87-4
68-04-2
10101-89-0
1138-66-2
3468-35-9
7646-85-7
5990-32-9
1314-13-2
7446-19-7




HALOGENS

crafting precision chemical

info@halogenspharmachem.com

Block No. 511, Nr. Lasundra Stand,
Savli Road, Tundav, Tal. Savli,
Vadodara - 391775, Guijarat, India

www.halogenspharmachem.com

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE

nexusadvt.com
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